Rotary vane vacuum pump
1
SV (XD) series rotary vacuum pump
SV (XD) single stage rotary vane vacuum pumps combining with many years of experience in vacuum
engineering and the latest international vacuum technology developed to meet requirements of both the industry
and the environment. They are being used in all areas of vacuum engineering. They are equally suited for both
industrial production and research applications. They may be used to generate a rough and medium vacuum or
as backing pumps in pump combinations with Roots pumps or high vacuum pumps. The comprehensive range

(rpm)
Oil
Capacity
(L)
G.W
(kg)
Noise
dB (A)
Dimensions
(mm)
50HZ 60HZ
SV-008 8 9.6 150
0.55(1ph)
0.37(3ph)
G3/8 2800 0.25 11 60 330*165*152
SV-010 10 12 150
0.55(3ph)
0.75(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-016 16 19.2 150
0.55(3ph)
0.75(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-020N 20 24 150
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.4 20 64 340*225*205
SV-020 20 24 150
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.4 25 64 405*253*210
SV-025 25 30 150
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G3/4 2800 0.5 25 64 405*253*210
SV-040N 40 48 50 1.5 G11/4 1400 1.0 45 67 520*300*270
SV-040 40 48 50 1.5 G11/4 1400 1.0 48 67 660*300*270
SV-63N 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1400 2.0 55 68 520*320*270
SV-063 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1400 2.0 75 68 695*420*295
SV-100 100 120 50 3.0 G11/4 1400 2.0 77 72 735*420*295
SV-150 150 186 50 4.0 G2 1400 3.5 110 74 765*470*340
SV-160 160 192 50 4.0 G2 1400 4.5 152 74 805*520*410
SV-200 200 240 50 5.5 G2 1400 4.5 159 76 825*520*410
SV-250 250 300 50 5.5 G2 1400 7.0 230 76 1000*550*410
SV-300 300 360 50 7.5 G2’’ 1400 7.0 236 76 1200*550*410
SV-630 630 750 50 18.5 G3 1000 15 619 79 1785*850*730
Rotary vane vacuum pump
3
a Directional arrow
b Suction connections with